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OPos No First name Time Category CPos Gender GPos
1 82 Matthieu Barry 0:22:38 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Male 1
2 57 Boet van den Heuvel 0:22:48 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Male 2
3 95 Andrew Waters 0:23:12 40-49 Naturally Ocean 1 Male 3
4 79 Marc Petters 0:24:07 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 Male 4
5 89 Scott Burton 0:24:09 50+ Naturally Ocean 1 Male 5
6 96 Doug Woodring 0:24:45 50+ Naturally Ocean 2 Male 6
7 90 Andrew Kehoe 0:26:21 50+ Naturally Ocean 3 Male 7
8 80 Sam Nunn 0:27:18 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 Male 8
9 76 Joel Jack Wilson 0:29:17 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 Male 9

10 91 Ellie Kehoe 0:29:19 17-39 Naturally Ocean 1 Female 1
11 92 Samantha Holyoak 0:29:23 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Female 2
12 85 Sam Farrands 0:29:35 50+ Naturally Ocean 4 Male 10
13 81 Li Chan 0:29:38 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 Male 11
14 71 Thomas Charrette 0:29:46 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 4 Male 12
15 93 Stephen Rudall 0:29:53 17-39 Naturally Ocean 1 Male 13
16 58 Derk van den Heuvel 0:30:07 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 4 Male 14
17 55 Chris Head 0:30:11 50+ Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Male 15
18 69 Donna Chow 0:30:25 17-39 Naturally Ocean 2 Female 3
19 72 Jack Palmer 0:30:56 17-39 Naturally Ocean 2 Male 16
20 53 Rebecca Gossage 0:31:34 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Female 4
21 94 Mark Lee 0:31:40 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 5 Male 17
22 64 Sean P Finnegan 0:32:00 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 6 Male 18
23 59 Marie van den Heuvel 0:33:05 Under 16 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Female 5
24 63 Mohnish Sen 0:33:25 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 5 Male 19
25 60 Michael Chun Chi Tsang 0:33:36 17-39 Naturally Ocean 3 Male 20
26 74 Sandy Macalister 0:33:47 50+ Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 Male 21
27 84 Natalie Kwan 0:34:12 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 Female 6
28 83 Alison Crosbie 0:34:16 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 Female 7
29 52 Fergus Gordon 0:34:19 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 7 Male 22
30 86 Inez Margarita Buenviaje Farrands0:35:55 17-39 Naturally Ocean 3 Female 8
31 78 Michael Chang 0:36:36 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 6 Male 23
32 75 Michael Camerlengo 0:39:42 17-39 Naturally Ocean 4 Male 24
33 87 Cherry Yuen 0:40:27 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 Female 9
34 73 Heloise Di Menza Cretot 0:40:53 40-49 Naturally Ocean 1 Female 10
35 88 Stefano Agostini 0:41:50 50+ Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 Male 25
36 54 Ali Gülşen 0:42:53 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 7 Male 26
37 62 Yodkamon Wanthong 0:43:00 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 Female 11
38 51 Wai Yin Leung 0:44:23 40-49 Naturally Ocean 2 Male 27
39 77 Anne Vanlaeys 0:46:48 40-49 Naturally Ocean 2 Female 12
40 65 May Jocson 0:49:30 50+ Naturally Ocean 1 Female 13
41 68 Naty Ramones 0:49:34 17-39 Naturally Ocean 4 Female 14
42 66 Remielyn Mataganas 0:50:37 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 4 Female 15
43 61 Crystal Koo 1:00:48 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 5 Female 16
44 67 Arman Sky 1:08:17 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 8 Male 28

50 Flavio Marco Rusconi DNS 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant Male
56 Tony Soughan DNS 50+ Wetsuited & Buoyant Male
70 Ru Sselle DNS 17-39 Naturally Ocean Female

17-39 Naturally Ocean - Male Under 16 Wetsuited & Buoyant - Female
Pos First name Time Pos First name Time

1 Stephen Rudall 0:29:53 1 Marie van den Heuvel 0:33:05
2 Jack Palmer 0:30:56 17-39 Naturally Ocean - Female
3 Michael Chun Chi Tsang 0:33:36 Pos First name Time

17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant - Male 1 Ellie Kehoe 0:29:19
Pos First name Time 2 Donna Chow 0:30:25

1 Boet van den Heuvel 0:22:48 3 Inez Margarita Buenviaje Farrands 0:35:55
2 Marc Petters 0:24:07 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant - Female
3 Sam Nunn 0:27:18 Pos First name Time

40-49 Naturally Ocean - Male 1 Rebecca Gossage 0:31:34
Pos First name Time 2 Natalie Kwan 0:34:12

1 Andrew Waters 0:23:12 Cat record 3 Cherry Yuen 0:40:27
2 Wai Yin Leung 0:44:23 40-49 Naturally Ocean - Female

40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant - Male Pos First name Time
Pos First name Time 1 Heloise Di Menza Cretot 0:40:53

1 Matthieu Barry 0:22:38 Cat record 2 Anne Vanlaeys 0:46:48
2 Joel Jack Wilson 0:29:17 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant - Female
3 Li Chan 0:29:38 Pos First name Time

50+ Naturally Ocean - Male 1 Samantha Holyoak 0:29:23
Pos First name Time 2 Alison Crosbie 0:34:16

1 Scott Burton 0:24:09 3 Yodkamon Wanthong 0:43:00
2 Doug Woodring 0:24:45 50+ Naturally Ocean - Female
3 Andrew Kehoe 0:26:21 Pos First name Time

50+ Wetsuited & Buoyant - Male 1 May Jocson 0:49:30 Cat record
Pos First name Time

1 Chris Head 0:30:11
2 Sandy Macalister 0:33:47
3 Stefano Agostini 0:41:50

Female


